Mistrzostwa Okregu Slaskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 13
15.11.2019 - 17:05

Mezczyzn, 400m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

1 Hoinka Szymon
2 Jaworski Kamil
3 Magner Szymon
4 Gohla Kamil

5 Til Adam

6 Gottschling Krzysztof

7 Kapitan Kacper
8 Hejnar Michat

Seria2z2

0 Filozof Adam
1 Wykret Marcin
2 Wiekiera Dawid
3 Wrébel Igor

4 Kuczak Adam

5 Cerlich Maksymilian
6 Tomaszowski Michat

7 Kwiecien Pawet
8 Lewicki Jakub
9 Basaez Claudio

Rok ur.

RREREEFREA

"Sikret" Gliwice

MOSM Tychy

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
CSiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej
"Sikret" Gliwice

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
"Sikret" Gliwice

MKP ,,Wodnik 29" Tychy

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

AZS AWF Katowice

AZS AWF Katowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
AZS AWF Katowice

"Sikret" Gliwice

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

5:34.60
5:08.12
5:16.56

5:00.80
4:53.54
4:43.21
4:41.67
4:21.50
4:30.89
4:42.88
4:43.41
4:53.56
5:07.25

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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